FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Mem No.

Feilding Golf Club

Green Jacket

Competition Prize Report
Thu, 17 Oct 2024

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes
NTP #9

Division: Overall

2377378

M

Adlam, Tim

$10.00 (club credit)

Type: Twos
Hole Prizes

1
1
1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford
6th Stableford
7th Stableford
8th Stableford
9th Stableford
10th Stableford
11th Stableford

5252576
5250855
5253405

5253266
5252128
5252996
5251032
2377378
5251120
1070234
5252315
5252548
5250621
5252576

Report produced: 3/12/2024 14:37:05
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Thompson, Peter 9.2(7)
Gillespie, Robert  10.7 (9)
Bright, Lance 10.3 (8)

Parker, Mike 13.9 (12)
Lochhead, Steven 16.3 (14)
McCrone, Don 15.3 (13)

Pratt, Ross 19.4 (17)
Adlam, Tim 16.7 (15)
Blunden, lan 15.8 (14)

Haynes, Guy 28.4 (26)
Bowles, Jason 17.7 (16)
Orr, Kelvin 21.0 (19)
Worsley, Gary 16.2 (14)
Thompson, Peter 9.2 (7)
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1
1
1

38
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34

$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)

$20.00 (club credit)
$18.00 (club credit)
$18.00 (club credit)
$18.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)

$8.00 (club credit)
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